MCDJ—03—6—50—□
Blank: Standard piping
P: Axial piping
Stroke out of specification is also availa.
Please consult us if stroke out of specification.
It is possible to adjust length of basic stroke by 0~5mm.
φ6
φ10

stroke
Tube I.D.
Order example
MODEL
TUBE I.D.
TYPE OF
BEARING
STROKE
Anti-roll accuracy
Tube I.D.
Top mounting Bottom mounting
※Only for “P: axial piping”.
Side mounting
Piping port
Piping port
Work can be mounted on
three faces of the rod square plate.
Installation of sensor switch
Sensor switch
Sensor switch
Sensor switch (※)
MCDJ
DUAL-ROD CYLINDER
Standrad piping
-03
φ6
φ10
φ6
φ10
PS-MCDJ-6
PS-MCDJ-10
PS-MCDJ-6-P
PS-MCDJ-10-P
A
A
18 234 821
22
1
15 11 25
6
7
3 13
9 12
28 17 16
10
2
14
A
426 19 15 25 169 12
20 1824 1729235 6 23 211 28 10
131411
2728

stroke
Tube I.D.
Order example
MODEL
TUBE I.D.
TYPE OF
BEARING
STROKE
Anti-roll accuracy
Tube I.D.
Top mounting Bottom mounting
※Only for “P: axial piping”.
Side mounting
Piping port
Piping port
Work can be mounted on
three faces of the rod square plate.
Installation of sensor switch
Sensor switch
Sensor switch
Sensor switch (※)
MCDJ
DUAL-ROD CYLINDER
Standrad piping
-03
φ6
φ10
φ6
φ10
PS-MCDJ-6
PS-MCDJ-10
PS-MCDJ-6-P
PS-MCDJ-10-P
A
A
18 234 821
22
1
15 11 25
6
7
3 13
9 12
28 17 16
10
2
14
A
426 19 15 25 169 12
20 1824 1729235 6 23 211 28 10
131411
2728